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STA. 91400 TO STA. 118+20
CONTRACT 62593 FED. ROAD DIST. 0. [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT
* 2005-014L 62937
Qir 3, 2006 Qir 4, 2006 Qrr 1, 2007 Qtr 2, 2007 Qtr 3, 2007 Qir 4, 2007
ID | Task Name #Crews | Duration Starl Finish Jun Jul | Aug | Sep Oct | Nov | Dec Jan | Feb | Mar Apr | May | Jun Jul | Aug | Sep Oct | Nov [ Dec
1 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) - 0 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06 : . .
2 |traffic control and protection - 349 days Mon 7Z17/06 [  Thu 11/15/07
3 |BEGIN SB 94 STAGE 1 0 days Tue 8/1/06 Tue 8/1/06
4 | temporary pavemnent (MOT) (pre-stage} 1 3 days Tue 8/1/06 Thu 8/3/06
5 | pavement marking removal (pre-stage) 1 6 days Tue 8/1/06 Tue &/8/06
6 | temporary pvint markings (pre-stage) 2 4 days Mon 8/7/06 Thu 8/10/06
7 |temporary concrele barrier {pre-stage) 2 12 days Wed 8/9/06 Thu 8/24/06
8 | eurb & gutter removal 2 9 days Mon 8/21/06 Thu 8/31/06
9 |concrete bamier removal 1 4 days Mon 821/06 Thu 8/24/06
10 | pavermnent removal 3 12 days Mon 8/21/06 Tue 9/5/06
11 | paved shoulder removal 2 7 days Mon 8/21/06 Tue 8/29/06
12 [Tunnel Geiling Repair 1 5 days Fri 8/25/06 Thu 8/31/06
13 |formed concrete repair 1 6 days Fri 8/25/06 Fri 9/1/06
14 | structure excavation 1 1 day Wed 9/6/06 Wed ¥6/06
15 [reinl. bars epoxy cid. 1 7 days Thu $/7/06 Fri 9/15/06
16 | conecrete siructures 1 9 days Mon 9/18/06 Thu 9/28/06
17 | earth excavation 2 16days| Wed8/30/06| Wed 9/20/06
18 [overhead sign foundations 1 4 days Thu 921/06 Tue 9/26/06
19 |sign panels 1 Tday| Wed927/06| WedS9/27/06
20 | storm sewer (jacked in place) 1 10 days Wed 8/30/06 Tue 9/12/06
21 | manholes 2 10 days| Wed 8/30/06 Tue 912/06
22 | drop manholes 1 4days| Wed 8/30/06 Mon 9/4/06
23 |catch basins 3 14 days Wed 8/30/06 Mon 9/18/06
24 | stormn sewer 36" 1o 48" 1 2days| Wed 913/06 Thu 9/14/06
25 |stormn sewer 12" io 30" 3 21 days| Wed 91306 Wed 10/11/06
26 |trench backill 3 21 days Thu 9/14/06 | Thu 1041 2/06
27 |subbase gran. mat. 24" 3 § days Fri 10/6/06 | Wed 10/18/06
28 |stabilized subbase 6" 3 6days! Mon 10/16/06| Mon 10/23/06
29 | GRG pavement, 14" 3 9 days Fri 10/20/06 Wed 11/1/06
30 | PCC shoulders, 14" 2 6 days| Mon 10/20/06 Mon 11/6/06
31 |concrete curb and gutter 2 6 days Fri 11/3/06 Fri 11/0/06|
32 |conc. median surf. 1 3days| Mon 11/13/06 | Wed 11/15/06
33 | concrete bamier base 2 5 days Thu 11/2/06 Wed 11/8/06
34 | concrete bamier 2 8 days Tue 11/7/06 | Thu 11/16/06
35 |topsoil fumish & place 2 3days| Wed 11/15/06 Fri 11/17/06
36 |seeding class 2A 1 2days| Thu 11/16/06 Fri 1147/06
37 |erosion control blanket 3 8 days Fri 11/17/06 Tue 11/28/06
38 | bitumincus surface removal (MOT) 1 4 days Thu 11/2/06 Tue 11/7/06
3% |temporary pavement (MOT) 1 Sdays| Wed 11/8/06] Tue 11/14/06
40 |pavement marking removal 2 6 days Fri 11/17/06 Fri 11/24/06
41 |iemporary pavement marking 1 4 days| Wed11/22/06| Mon 11/27/06
42 |iemporary concrete barrier 2 6days| Thu11/23/06| Thu 11/30/06
43 | STAGE 1 GOMPLETION DATE - Odays| Thul1/30/066| Thu 11/:30/06
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TSIONS ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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